
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2021
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Trade and Industry (DTI)

Construction Industry Authority of the Philippines (CIAP)

< not applicable >

22 007 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 108,255,209.56 133,216,342.5274,735,971.7169,861,387.51 72,788,773.74 325,870,134.52325,870,134.52 69 %192,425,000.00 325,641,342.52 0.00

Revenue Collections 108,255,209.56 133,216,342.5274,735,971.7169,861,387.51 72,788,773.74 325,870,134.52325,870,134.52 69 %192,425,000.00 325,641,342.52 0.00

Cash Revenue 108,255,209.56 133,216,342.5274,735,971.7169,861,387.51 72,788,773.74 325,870,134.52325,870,134.52 69 %192,425,000.00 325,641,342.52 0.00

Non-Tax 69,861,387.51192,425,000.00 325,641,342.52 133,216,342.52 69 %325,870,134.52325,870,134.52 0.00108,255,209.56 72,788,773.74 74,735,971.71

Registration Fees 21,899,683.00 52,054,704.0010,597,195.0035,130,000.00 7,534,709.00 48 %4020102000 52,054,704.00 0.0052,053,792.00 16,923,792.0012,022,205.00

Certification Fees 11,748.00 49,229.0018,588.00133,000.00 8,976.00 -63 %4020104002 49,229.00 0.0048,797.00 (84,203.00)9,485.00

Licensing Fees 1,029,430.00 2,384,582.00448,420.001,684,000.00 387,882.00 41 %4020106000 2,384,582.00 0.002,382,832.00 698,832.00517,100.00

Filing Fees 15,081,600.00 35,053,122.006,760,800.0020,431,000.00 5,756,402.00 71 %4020113007 35,053,122.00 0.0035,026,722.00 14,595,722.007,427,920.00

Review Fees 46,245,693.00 161,012,488.2729,923,051.56110,193,000.00 46,379,232.71 46 %4020113011 161,012,488.27 0.00160,684,288.27 50,491,288.2738,136,311.00

Other Processing Fees 267,604.00 1,030,796.00286,386.00436,000.00 251,180.00 130 %4020113099 1,030,796.00 0.001,004,658.00 568,658.00199,488.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 23,719,356.56 72,133,628.5622,603,270.0022,624,000.00 14,417,320.00 220 %4020114000 72,133,628.56 0.0072,288,668.56 49,664,668.5611,548,722.00

Other Service Income 95.00 2,151,584.692,151,063.181,794,000.00 270.00 20 %4020199099 2,151,584.69 0.002,151,584.69 357,584.69156.51

Others 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020221099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

TOTAL 192,425,000.00 325,641,342.5274,735,971.71108,255,209.56 72,788,773.74 325,870,134.52 69 %325,870,134.5269,861,387.51 133,216,342.520.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on October 19, 2022 11:10 AM version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED


